
Skolch byA pex IVN
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Description
 Size
 Net Totals


F irst F loor 964.50 964.50


Second Floor 885.00 885.00


Porch
 147.00
 l4 7 .00
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TOTAL LIVABLE (rounded) ·
 1850
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LIVING AREA BREAKDOW N

Breakdow n Subtotals


F irst F loo r


12.0 X 27.0 324.00


3.0
 X
 4.0
 12.00


0.5 X
 3.0
 X
 3.0
 4.50


0.5 X 3.0  X 3.0 4.50


3.0
 X
 5.0
 15.00


0.5 X
 3.0
 X
 3.0
 4.50


0.5 X
 3.0  X
 3.0 4.50


12 .o
X
 27.0
 324.00


13.0 X 15.0 195.00


8.5
 X
 9.0
 76.50


Second Floor


ll.O  X 24.0 264.00


3.0  X 5.0 15.00


0.5 X 3.0  X 3.0
 4.50


0.5 X 3.0
 X
 3.0
 4.50


3 un listed  calcu latio n s 597.00


17CalculationsTot81(rounded) 1850
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